Name

Yimaj Abdisubhan
Yimaj Abdisubhan

Thomas Antoniazzi

Srikar Challa
Srikar Challa

Gina Cioffi
Gina Cioffi

Thomas Hodnett
Thomas Hodnett

Robert Lieu
Robert Lieu

Sal Luppino
Sal Luppino

Dylan Madrid
Dylan Madrid

Christopher McMullen
Christopher McMullen

Paul Pantano
Paul Pantano

Joseph Pilchuk
Joseph Pilchuk

Kristina Pkhrikyan
Kristina Pkhrikyan

Stephanie Puccio
Stephanie Puccio

Avery Richardson
Avery Richardson

Jimmy Smith
Jimmy Smith

Isabella Szulc
Isabella Szulc

Bobby Vig
Bobby Vig

Mark Zeluff
Mark Zeluff
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Local Training Program

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Skaters of Iceland - SS
Skaters of Iceland - SS

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

Old Bridge Robin
Old Bridge Robin

2025 Winter Games
Speed Skating
Sorted by Name

Event

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight

Speed Skating 111M
Speed Skating 333M

Speed Skating 111M
Speed Skating 333M

Speed Skating 500M
Speed Skating 777M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 500M
Speed Skating 777M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 500M
Speed Skating 777M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 500M
Speed Skating 777M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Division

M1
M3

M1

co1
M4

Cco1
F2

M1
M1

M2
M2

Cco1
M5

Cco1
M4

M6
M2

Cco1
M4

M2
M7

Cco1
Cco1

Cco1
F2

Cco1
Cco1

Cco1
M7

F1
F1

M2
M1

M3
M8

Final score Place

01:22.53
02:13.00

00:55.87

01:29.19
03:52.53

01:03.25
02:51.60

01:55.25
02:42.63

01:08.06
01:55.81

01:26.97
02:31.03

01:28.91
02:20.44

01:33.66
02:10.34

01:27.50
02:25.22

01:08.29
02:09.75

01:36.00
02:21.97

01:40.59
02:41.50

01:43.03
02:23.60

01:38.94
02:41.97

01:21.87
02:26.35

00:26.13
02:10.56

02:10.00
03:47.33

1st place
1st place

1st place

2nd place
1st place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

3rd place
1st place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place

2nd place
1st place

1st place
1st place

5th place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place

4th place
2nd place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place





