

Name	Local Training Program	Event	Division	Final score	Place
Yimaj Abdisubhan	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	M1	01:22.53	1st place
Yimaj Abdisubhan	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	M3	02:13.00	1st place
Thomas Antoniazzi	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M1	00:55.87	1st place
Srikar Challa	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 111M	C01	01:29.19	2nd place
Srikar Challa	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	M4	03:52.53	1st place
Gina Cioffi	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 111M	C01	01:03.25	1st place
Gina Cioffi	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	F2	02:51.60	1st place
Thomas Hodnett	Skaters of Iceland - SS	Speed Skating 500M	M1	01:55.25	1st place
Thomas Hodnett	Skaters of Iceland - SS	Speed Skating 777M	M1	02:42.63	1st place
Robert Lieu	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	M2	01:08.06	1st place
Robert Lieu	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	M2	01:55.81	1st place
Sal Luppino	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	C01	01:26.97	1st place
Sal Luppino	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	M5	02:31.03	1st place
Dylan Madrid	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	C01	01:28.91	3rd place
Dylan Madrid	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	M4	02:20.44	1st place
Christopher McMullen	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	M6	01:33.66	1st place
Christopher McMullen	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 777M	M2	02:10.34	1st place
Paul Pantano	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	C01	01:27.50	2nd place
Paul Pantano	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	M4	02:25.22	2nd place
Joseph Pilchuk	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	M2	01:08.29	2nd place
Joseph Pilchuk	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	M7	02:09.75	1st place
Kristina Pkhrikyan	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	C01	01:36.00	1st place
Kristina Pkhrikyan	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 777M	C01	02:21.97	1st place
Stephanie Puccio	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	C01	01:40.59	5th place
Stephanie Puccio	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	F2	02:41.50	1st place
Avery Richardson	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	C01	01:43.03	2nd place
Avery Richardson	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 777M	C01	02:23.60	2nd place
Jimmy Smith	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	C01	01:38.94	4th place
Jimmy Smith	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	M7	02:41.97	2nd place
Isabella Szulc	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	F1	01:21.87	1st place
Isabella Szulc	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	F1	02:26.35	1st place
Bobby Vig	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M2	00:26.13	1st place
Bobby Vig	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 111M	M1	02:10.56	1st place
Mark Zeluff	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 333M	M3	02:10.00	1st place
Mark Zeluff	Old Bridge Robin	Speed Skating 500M	M8	03:47.33	1st place